
Genus Species Common Name Height (m) Width (m)

Agonis flexuosa WA Weeping Peppermint 10 10

Albizia lebbeck Lebbeck Tree 15 12

Angophora costata Sydney Red Gum 10 to 30 6 to 15

Angophora floribunda Rough-barked Apple 10 10

Callistemon 'Kings Park Special' Kings Park Special 4 4

Callistemon viminalis Weeping Bottlebrush 6 4

Cersis canadensis Eastern Redbud 3 3

Corymbia Dwarf varieties Dwarf Lemon Scented Gum 8 6

Corymbia ficifolia W.A Red-flowering Gum 6 to 15 5 to 10

Corymbia maculata Spotted Gum 15 to 30 12 to 15

Delonix regia Poinciana 12 10

Eucalyptus leucoxylon 'Rosea' Red-flowering Yellow Gum 10 to 30 6 to 20

Eucalyptus nicholii Narrow-leafed Black Peppermint 12 12

Eucalyptus sideroxylon 'Rosea' Red-flowering Ironbark 15 to 20 10 to 15

Eucalyptus torquata Coral Gum 4 to 8 6

Fraxinus griffithii Evergreen Ash 8 4

Jacaranda mimosifolia Jacaranda 15 10

Lagerstroemia indica Crepe Myrtle 6 4

Lophostemon confertus Queensland Brush Box Tree 25 15

Magnolia grandiflora 'Kay Parris' Magnolia 4 3

Magnolia grandiflora 'Little Gem' Magnolia 4 2.5

Melaleuca leucadendra Weeping Paperbark 10 5

Melaleuca viridiflora Red-flowering Paperbark 8 4

Pistacia chinensis Chinese Pistachio 10 to 20 4 to 5

Prunus blireana Cherry Blossom Plum 4 4

Prunus cerasifera 'nigra' Ornamental Flowering Plum 5 4

Prunus dulcis Double-flowered Almond 2 2

Pyrus ussuriensis Manchurian Pear 9 7

Pyrus calleryana Ornamental Pear 11 3

Sapium sebiferum Chinese Tallow 8 3

Note: These trees are 

intended as a guide. 

Availability at Perth 

nurseries is not 

guaranteed. Enquiries 

for additional species 

contact 9397 3000

City of Gosnells Trees for Verges: Over 6m (Revised February 2021)



Genus Species Common Name Height (m) Width (m)

Agonis flexuosa WA Weeping Peppermint 12 10

Callistemon 'Kings Park Special' Kings Park Special 4 4

Callistemon viminalis Weeping Bottlebrush 6 4

Cersis canadensis Eastern Redbud 3 3

Corymbia Dwarf varieties Dwarf Lemon Scented Gum 8 6

Corymbia ficifolia W.A Red-flowering Gum 6 to 15 5 to 10

Delonix regia Poinciana 12 10

Eucalyptus torquata Coral Gum 4 to 8 6

Fraxinus griffithii Evergreen Ash 8 4

Jacaranda mimosofolia Jacaranda 15 10

Lagerstroemia indica Crepe Myrtle 6 4

Magnolia grandiflora 'Kay Parris' Magnolia 4 3

Magnolia grandiflora 'Little Gem' Magnolia 4 2.5

Melaleuca viridiflora Red-flowering Paperbark 8 4

Pistacia chinensis Chinese Pistachio 10 to 20 4 to 5

Prunus blireana Cherry Blossom Plum 4 4

Prunus cerasifera 'nigra' Ornamental Flowering Plum 5 4

Prunus dulcis Double-flowered Almond 2 2

Pyrus ussuriensis Manchurian Pear 9 7

Pyrus calleryana Ornamental Pear 11 3

Sapium sebiferum Chinese Tallow 8 3

City of Gosnells Trees for Verges: 2m to 6m (Revised February 2021)



Genus Species Common Name Height (m) Width (m)

Cersis canadensis Eastern Redbud 5 4

Fraxinus griffithii Evergreen Ash 8 4

Lagerstroemia indica Crepe Myrtle 6 4

Magnolia grandiflora 'Little Gem' Magnolia 4 2.5

Magnolia grandiflora 'Teddy Bear' Magnolia 3 1.8

Prunus blireana Cherry Blossom Plum 5 4

Prunus cerasifera 'nigra' Ornamental Flowering Plum 5 4

Prunus dulcis Double-flowered Almond 2 2

Pyrus Calleryana 'Capital' Capital Pear 11 3

Sapium sebiferum Chinese Tallow 8 3

City of Gosnells Trees for Verges: Under 2m (Revised February 2021)



Genus Species Common Name Height (m) Width (m)

Agonis flexuosa WA Weeping Peppermint 10 10

Callistemon Kings Park Special' Kings Park Special 4 4

Cersis canadensis Eastern Redbud 5 5

Corymbia ficifolia (grafted varieties) W.A Red-flowering Gum 8 5

Eucalyptus torquata Coral Gum 8 5

Fraxinus griffithii Evergreen Ash 6 5

Lagerstroemia indica Crepe Myrtle 6 4

Lophostemon confertus Queensland Brush Box Tree 25 15

Magnolia grandiflora 'Kay Parris' Magnolia 4 2.5

Magnolia grandiflora 'Little Gem' Magnolia 4 3

Melaleuca viridiflora Red-flowering Paperbark 8 4

Prunus blireana Cherry Blossom Plum 5 5

Prunus cerasifera 'nigra' Ornamental Flowering Plum 5 5

Prunus dulcis Double-flowered Almond 5 5

Sapium sebiferum Chinese Tallow 7 5

City of Gosnells Trees for Under Power Lines (Revised February 2021)


